LIFTMASTER   |  www.liftmastermh.com.au  |  FALLSHAW GROUP
A hands-free wheelie bin lid lifter
For use in food, medical and industrial operations the Wheelie
Bin Lid Opener bin is the hygienic way to dispose of waste
without getting your hands dirty touching the bin.
Simply use the foot pedal to open and close a lidded wheelie bin.
Designed and fi tted right here in Australia from stainless steel
the Wheelie Bin Lid Opener is perfectly suited for fast paced

 Hinges.
 Nuts and bolts.
Wheelie bin options Bin size Order code
80 litre wheelie bin.
Dimensions (H x D x W):
825 x 496 x 440 mm
80 litre 80LTBIN
120 litre wheelie bin.
Dimensions (H x D x W):
925 x 555 x 480 mm
120 litre 120LTBIN
240 litre wheelie bin.
Dimensions (H x D x W):
1060 x 730 x 550 mm
240 litre 240LTBIN
360 litre wheelie bin*.
Dimensions (H x D x W):
1116 x 904 x 669 mm
360 litre 360LTBIN
Order codes
NEW
Wheelie Bin Lid Opener
kit options
Bin size Order code
Kit sold separately.
For fi tting to your
existing wheelie bin.
80 litres SPLIFTALID80
120 litres SPLIFTALID120
240 litres SPLIFTALID240
Unassembled kit
with wheelie bin.
Ideal for buying in bulk.
80 litres SPLIFTALID80UN
120 litres SPLIFTALID120UN
240 litres SPLIFTALID240UN
Pre-assembled kit
fi tted to a wheelie bin.
80 litres SPLIFTALID80AS
120 litres SPLIFTALID120AS
240 litres SPLIFTALID240AS
* The 360LTBIN is a special order. We do not stock this item.
Spare parts Order code
Wheelie bin wheels
(For more info, see page 60).